

Date: 16-05-2022

To
The Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE LTD.,
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS,
DALAL STREET,
MUMBAI - 400001

**Sub: Newspaper publication of Audited Financial Result for the Quarter/Year
ended March 31, 2022**
Ref.: Raghav Productivity Enhancers Limited, Scrip Code: 539837

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

In compliance of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclosed herewith copy of the newspapers [The Business Remedies (Hindi) and Financial Express (English)] both dated 14th May, 2022, wherein the audited financial results of the Company for the quarter/year ended March 31, 2022 have been published.

Kindly take above on record and oblige.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully
For Raghav Productivity Enhancers Limited



Neha Rathi
(Company Secretary)
M.No.: A38807

Saudi Aramco profit soars as oil prices, output jump

PAUL WALLACE & MATTHEW MARTIN
May 15

SAUDI ARAMCO POSTED its highest profit since its record stock market listing, after oil prices surged in the wake of Russia's invasion of Ukraine.

Aramco, which last week surpassed Apple to become the world's most valuable company, followed Big Oil rivals such as Shell and BP in reporting bumper earnings for the first quarter. Like them, the Saudi Arabian firm's results were boosted by crude's jump to \$110 a barrel after Moscow's attack in February.

State-controlled Aramco made net income of \$39.5 billion, up 82% from a year earlier, when global energy demand was still suppressed by the pandemic.

The company's free cash flow rose almost to \$31 billion, though it opted to keep its quarterly dividend



unchanged at \$18.8 billion. That enabled Aramco to reduce its leverage. Gearing, a measure of debt to equity, fell from 14% in December to 8% at the end of March. The gauge spiked above 20% during the pandemic as profit slumped, forcing Aramco to borrow more.

Aramco has benefited this year not just from oil climbing about 45%, but also from Saudi Arabia gradually increasing production along with other members of OPEC+.

The kingdom's crude output averaged 10.2 million barrels a day between January and March, up 20%

year-on-year. Production is meant to keep growing until at least September, when the current agreement between the Organization of Petroleum Exporting Countries and its partners — a 23-nation group led by the Saudis and Russia — expires.

Aramco's shares rose 3.2% to 41.95 rupees on Sunday, extending their gain this year to 29%. The company raised almost \$30 billion with an IPO in Riyadh in late 2019, though it's still 98% owned by the government. It is now valued at \$2.46 trillion. — BLOOMBERG

China cuts mortgage rate floor for first-time homebuyers

BLOOMBERG
May 15

CHINA'S CENTRAL BANK cut the lower-bound range of mortgage interest rates for first-time homebuyers amid a persistent slump in the property market.

The minimum mortgage rate is reduced to 20 basis points below the corresponding tenors of loan prime rate, the de facto benchmark lending

rate, the People's Bank of China said in a statement. Most mortgages are longer than five years and pegged to the five-year LPR — at 4.6% now — so the new floor is effectively 4.4%.

The change is to support housing demand and "promote the stable and healthy development of the property market," the PBOC said, reiterating that "housing is for living in, not speculation."

minimum mortgage rate for buyers of second homes is unchanged.

The cut follows a slump in household lending indicated by official data released Friday, with mortgages contracting by 60.5 billion yuan (\$8.9 billion) in April. Home sales continued to plunge in major cities at the start of May, after combined sales by top 100 developers halved in the first four months.

IMF lifts weighting of dollar, Chinese yuan in SDR basket

REUTERS
Beijing, May 15

THE INTERNATIONAL MONETARY Fund said on Saturday it has increased the weighting of the dollar and Chinese yuan in its review of the currencies that make up the valuation of its Special Drawing Rights (SDR), an international reserve asset.

The review is the first since the yuan, also known as the renminbi, joined the basket of currencies in 2016.

The IMF raised the US currency's weighting to 43.38% from 41.73% and the yuan to 12.28% from 10.92%. The euro's weighting declined to 29.31% from 30.93%, the yen's fell to 7.59% from 8.33% and the British pound fell to 7.44% from 8.09%.

The IMF said in a statement its executive board had determined the



weighting based on trade and financial market developments from 2017 to 2021. "Directors concurred that neither the Covid-19 pandemic nor advances in fintech have had any major impact on the relative role of currencies in the SDR basket so far," the IMF said.

Although the yuan's value has declined recently, it has risen roughly 2% against the dollar since 2016, and appreciated about 6% against its major trading partners.

The updated weightings take effect on August 1.

3P LAND HOLDINGS LIMITED



CIN: L74999MH1999PLC013394

Regd. Office : Thergaon, Pune 411 033. Tel: +91-20-40773333, Fax: 91-20-40773388.

E-mail: admin@3pland.com Website : www.3pland.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022

(In lakhs unless stated otherwise)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results					Consolidated Results				
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended			
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	42.97	43.46	35.93	214.64	140.61	42.97	43.46	35.93	214.64	140.61
2	Profit/(loss) before exceptional item share of profit/(Loss) of Associate and tax	31.10	32.30	26.48	168.93	86.39	31.10	32.30	26.48	168.93	86.38
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after exceptional item, share of profit / (Loss) of Associate but before tax	31.10	32.30	26.48	168.93	86.39	31.10	32.30	7.34	157.49	8.91
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	23.39	24.30	13.31	126.91	63.87	23.39	24.30	-5.83	115.47	-13.60
5	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	282.35	-546.69	244.21	1,896.23	1,746.08	282.35	-546.69	244.21	1,896.23	1,746.08
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	305.74	-522.39	257.52	2,023.14	1,809.95	305.74	-522.39	238.38	2,011.70	1,732.48
7	Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 2/- per share)	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00
8	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve)				6,476.62	4,453.48				6,313.97	4,302.27
9	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2 each) Basic & Diluted (₹)	0.13	0.14	0.07	0.71	0.35	0.13	0.14	-0.03	0.64	-0.08

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 14, 2022.
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out the audit for the year ended March 31, 2022.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (IndAS) and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.3pland.com).
- Previous periods amounts have been regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to current period's presentation.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14.05.2022

On behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
G.N.Jajodia
Chairman

Parliament Street Branch PTI Building,
4, Sansad Marg, New Delhi-110 001
Phone No: 23322479, 23355601, 28844069
Fax No.: 23357310
Email: Parliamentstreet.NewDelhi@bankofindia.co.in

Ref. No: PST/NPA/2022-23/07 Date: 07.05.2022

POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Bank of India, Parliament Street Branch, PTI Building, 4, Sansad Marg, New Delhi-110001 under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13(2) read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 06.04.2021 calling upon the Borrowers Mr. Birender Singh and Mr. Surinder Singh addressed at B-201, Welcome CGHS Plot No 32, Sector-9, Rohini, New Delhi-110085 as mentioned below, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 54,40,708/- (Rs. Fifty Four Lakh Forty Thousand Seven Hundred Eight only) plus further interest from 31.03.2021 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby being given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this the 07th day of May of the year 2022.

The borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank of India Parliament Street Branch, PTI Building, 4, Sansad Marg, New Delhi-110001 for an amount of Rs.49,95,161.62/- (Rupees Forty Nine lakh Ninety Five thousand One hundred Sixty One and paise Sixty Two only) plus Uncharged Interest.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the immovable property		
Sl.No.	Property Description	Owned By
1.	Flat No B-201, Plot No 32, Sector-9, Welcome CGHS, Rohini, New Delhi-110085	Mr. Birender Singh Mr. Surinder Singh Chiranjiva N Singh

DATE: 07.05.2022
PLACE: New Delhi
(AGM & Authorized Officer), BANK OF INDIA

REG OFF: 36,4TH FLOOR, ALNAKAR PLAZA, CENTRAL SPINE, VIDHYADHAR NAGAR, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN-302023
CIN: L27109RJ2009PLC030511 P:+91-141-2235760-61, EMAIL: RAMMINGMASS@GMAIL.COM W: WWW.RAMMINGMASS.COM

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

S.NO.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED				
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		31.03.2021
		31.03.2022 (AUDITED)	31.12.2021 (UNAUDITED)	31.03.2021 (AUDITED)	31.03.2022 (AUDITED)	
1.	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS (NET)	3201.23	2399.12	2119.46	10151.11	6467.23
2.	NET PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD (BEFORE TAX, EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS#)	625.03	592.10	517.55	2359.83	1221.46
3.	NET PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS#)	625.03	592.10	517.55	2359.83	1221.46
4.	NET PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS#)	507.73	428.20	407.02	1783.49	913.92
5.	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD	513.29	428.20	411.06	1789.05	917.96
6.	EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (FACE VALUE PER SHARE RS. 10/-)	1087.63	1087.63	1087.63	1087.63	1,087.63
7.	RESERVES (EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVE) AS SHOWN IN THE AUDITED BALANCE SHEET OF THE PREVIOUS YEAR	-	-	-	-	5414.85
8.	EARNING PER SHARE (OF RS. 10/- EACH) BASIC AS WELL AS DILUTED	4.42	3.73	4.00	15.90	8.99
KEY NUMBERS OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS						
9.	REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS	3270.03	2492.84	2119.46	10347.97	6472.16
10.	PROFIT BEFORE TAX	666.54	622.82	518.18	2467.13	1227.02
11.	PROFIT AFTER TAX	514.51	458.92	407.65	1856.06	919.48
12.	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD	519.12	458.92	411.69	1860.67	923.52

NOTE:
A) THE RESULTS HAVE BEEN REVIEWED BY THE AUDIT COMMITTEE AND APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE COMPANY AT THEIR RESPECTIVE MEETING HELD ON 14TH MAY, 2022
B) THE ABOVE IS AN EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED QUARTERLY/ANNUAL FINANCIAL RESULTS FILED WITH THE STOCK EXCHANGES UNDER REGULATION 33 OF THE SEBI (LISTING AND OTHER DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015. THE FULL FORMAT OF THE QUARTERLY/ANNUAL FINANCIAL RESULTS IS AVAILABLE ON THE WEBSITE VIZ. WWW.BSEINDIA.COM. THE SAME IS ALSO AVAILABLE ON THE COMPANY WEBSITE VIZ. WWW.RAMMINGMASS.COM.
C) #- EXCEPTIONAL AND/OR EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS ADJUSTED IN THE STATEMENT OF PROFIT AND LOSS IN ACCORDANCE WITH IND-AS RULES / AS RULES, WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE.
D) THE FIGURES FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022 AND 31ST MARCH, 2021 ARE THE BALANCING FIGURES BETWEEN THE AUDITED FIGURES IN RESPECT OF THE FULL FINANCIAL YEAR AND THE UNAUDITED PUBLISHED FIGURES UP TO NINE MONTHS OF THE RELEVANT FINANCIAL YEAR.
E) THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE COMPANY AT ITS MEETING HELD ON 14TH MAY, 2022 HAS RECOMMENDED A FINAL DIVIDEND OF ₹ 0.50 PER EQUITY SHARE (FACE VALUE ₹10 EACH) FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022. THE DIVIDEND IS SUBJECT TO APPROVAL AT THE ENSUING ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING OF THE COMPANY.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
FOR RAGHAV PRODUCTIVITY ENHANCERS LIMITED
SD/-
RAJESH KABRA
(MANAGING DIRECTOR)
DIN: 00935200

DATE: 14TH MAY, 2022

ANANT RAJ LIMITED

CIN: L45400HR1985PLC021622
Regd. Office : Plot No.: CP-1, Sector-8, IMT Manesar, Haryana -122051, Telefax: 0124-4265817
Head Office : H-65, Connaught Circus, New Delhi-110001, Tele: 011-43034400, 011-23324127
E-mail: manojpahwa@anantrajlimited.com, Website: www.anantrajlimited.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

SI. No.	PARTICULARS	(Rs. in Crores except per share data)				
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	230.65	103.46	119.17	501.24	269.63
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items, and share of profit (loss) in associates and jointly controlled entities)	27.35	18.62	12.23	71.52	7.61
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, share of Profit/(Loss) in associates and jointly controlled entities and after Exceptional items)	27.35	18.62	12.23	71.52	7.61
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items and Share of profit (loss) in associates and jointly controlled entities)	22.58	11.07	7.62	54.89	10.64
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	22.90	11.07	7.83	55.21	10.85
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2/- each)	59.02	59.02	59.02	59.02	59.02
7.	Other Equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves)				2580.08	2440.49
8.	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)					
	(a) Basic EPS (Rs.) (not annualized)	0.77	0.40	0.29	1.92	0.43
	(b) Diluted EPS (Rs.) (not annualized)	0.70	0.36	0.29	1.74	0.43

- The above consolidated financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 14, 2022 and have been audited by statutory auditors. The statutory auditors have issued an audit report with unmodified opinion on the results. The figures pertaining to quarter ended March 31, 2022 and corresponding quarter in the previous year are balancing figures between the consolidated audited figures in respect of full financial year and published year to date figures upto the end of the third quarter of the relevant financial year which were subjected to limited review by statutory auditors.
- These consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS 34") as notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. The consolidated audited financial results represent the results of Anant Raj Limited (the company), its subsidiaries ("the Group") and its share in results of associates and jointly controlled entities, which have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS-110 (Consolidated Financial Statement) and Ind AS-28 (Investment in Associates & Joint Ventures).
- The Board of Directors has recommended dividend of Re. 0.12 per equity share of face value of Rs. 2/- each for the financial year ended March 31, 2022, subject to the approval of members at the ensuing Annual General Meeting.
- The Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on January 04, 2022, made allotment of 4,750 secured, unlisted, redeemable, non-convertible debentures (Debentures) of face value of Rs.10,00,000/- each aggregating to Rs. 475,00,00,000/- which was raised to refinance the Outgoing Credit Facilities and utilization towards general corporate purposes, including the payment of transaction expenses, including upfront interest applicable on Debentures. Further, the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on March 28, 2022, made 'Final Call' of Rs. 400,00,00,000/- with respect to aforesaid 4,750 (Debentures) bearing face value of Rs. 10,00,000/- each, at par aggregating upto Rs. 475,00,00,000/- allotted by the Company on January 4, 2022. The funds of Rs. 475,00,00,000/- so raised have been utilized in above stated objects. There is no deviation or variation in utilization of funds raised as per Regulation 32 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Standalone Financial Results of the company for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the company's website at www.anantrajlimited.com and on the websites of National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited (www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com).

Key standalone financial information of the Company is as under: (Rs. in Crores)

SI. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	140.93	101.08	116.10	401.78	275.51
2.	Profit/(Loss) before tax	22.44	20.27	14.74	69.34	30.31
3.	Profit/(Loss) after tax	24.51	11.75	13.51	55.89	20.12
4.	Other Comprehensive Income /(Loss)	0.16	-	0.18	0.16	0.18
5.	Total Comprehensive Income /(Loss)	24.67	11.75	13.69	56.05	20.30

6. The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with stock exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly/annual financial results are available on websites of National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited (www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website at www.anantrajlimited.com

FOR & ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

For ANANT RAJ LIMITED

Sd/-

(AMIT SARIN)

MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN : 00015837

PLACE : NEW DELHI

DATE : May 14, 2022

